OVERIS™

1. TCEC Wessel-Statik

Richard Rae
Robert Ploen
Michael Géntgens
Heiko Braun

2. Team Mittelmosel Triathlon dr.
Cannondale

Sebastian Clasen
Michael Comes
Carsten Schwarz
Christoph Klein

3. Team Flott

Dirk Gimnig
Thorsten Meyer
Fabian Deidenbach
Philipp Mies

4. Tri Post Trier Il

Peter Morbe
Philipp Werland
Marco Nothvogel
Sven Berg

5. LTF Enduu Theeltal

Sebastian Hoffmann
Martina Werth
Fabian Grill

Mustafa Okyay

6. Endurance Team Pirmasens |

Klaus Kramer

Eik Tietz

Jens Riedl
Michael Behncke
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2. RTV Liga

Mittelmosel Triathlon

18. Juni 2017

Tagesergebnis Mannschaften

Zeit: 00:54:03.8

Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad
53:57 11:29 3:30 17:43
53:59 13:20 1:40 17:43
54:03 11:34 3:24 17:42
54:03 12:42 2:14 17:47

Zeit: 00:55:56.1

Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad
55:52 12:18 2:.01 18:45
55:53 12:11 2:10 18:47
55:55 12:10 2:09 18:44
55:56 12:09 21:46

Zeit: 00:56:49.4

Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad
56:48 12:47 2:33 18:09
56:48 12:59 2:21 18:12
56:49 11:39 3:40 18:11
56:49 12:55 2:24 18:09

Zeit: 00:57:07.3

Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad
57.03 10:27 5.08 17:57
57:05 13:04 2:33 17:56
57:.07 12:33 3:03 17:58
57:07 11:28 4:07 17:57

Zeit: 00:57:35.0

Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad
57:32 11:46 5:24 18:05
57:33 14:46 2:23 18:07
57:34 12:04 5:03 18:09
57:35 11:50 5:17 18:07

Zeit: 00:57:43.5

Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad
57:42 11:20 4:45 18:34
57:43 10:56 5:05 18:37
57:43 12:01 4:01 18:35
57:43 13:24 2:41 18:35

w2
0:46
0:44
0:47
0:43

w2
0:50
0:46
0:50

w2
0:53
0:59
1:03
1:04

w2
0:57
0:56
0:55
0:57

w2
1:07
1:07
1:06
1:08

W2
0:58
0:59
1:00
0:57

Laufen

20:28
20:31
20:35
20:36

Laufen

21:56
21:57
21:59

Laufen

22:24
22:15
22:15
22:15

Laufen

22:33
22:35
22:36
22:37

Laufen

21:08
21:09
21:11
21:11

Laufen

22:03
22:04
22:04
22:04

Stand: 19.06.2017 12:59:02
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OVERIS™

7. Team Triathlon Dreikirchen

Martin Buggle
Frank Guttler
André Gorg
Heiko Gorg

8. Dr. Goerg - Team RSG
Montabaur Il

Michael GrolRe
Dennis Manz
Markus Gerling
Marco Riedel

9. Triathlon Mulheim-Karlich Il

Viktoria Détsch
Julian Brocker
Laura Bach
Marco Fuhrmann

10. TSG Maxdorf Il

Ralph Beck
Gunther Engelhard
Martin Langlotz
Niclas Prokasky

11. TriTeam LAZgo Il

Tom Pascheka
Marius Brill
Frank Samsel
Michael Ruschel

12. SRL Triathlon Koblenz Il

Holocek Yvonne
Jakschis Anke
Ulrich Eblenkamp
Joachim Gierke
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2. RTV Liga

Mittelmosel Triathlon

Tagesergebnis Mannschaften

Gesamt

58:54
58:55
58:56
58:57

Gesamt

59:30
59:30
59:31
59:32

Gesamt
1:01:50
1:01:50
1:01:50
1:01:51

Gesamt
1:03:33
1:03:33
1:03:33
1:03:33

Gesamt
1:05:22
1.05:24
1:05:25
1:05:27

Gesamt
1:11:17
1:11:17
1:11:18
1:11:18

18. Juni 2017

Zeit: 00:58:57.1

Schwimmen

11:32
12:53
11:23
12:28

Zeit:

Schwimmen

13:52
13:13
11:38
11:48

Zeit:
Schwimmen
11:11
12:10
10:51
11:54

Zeit:
Schwimmen
13:45
12:55

14:03
14:27

Zeit:
Schwimmen
12:23
13:08
15:26
10:37

Zeit:
Schwimmen
15:16
14:34

14:45
14:37

w1l Rad
4:00 19:01
2:38 19:01
4:10 18:58
3:.04 18:57
00:59:32.2

w1l Rad
1:49 18:30
2:27 18:29
4:03 18:34
3:51 18:30
01:01:51.0

w1l Rad
3:15 19:55
2:18 19:56
3:36 19:54
2:29 19:56
01:03:33.7

w1 Rad
3:06 21:03
3:54 21:05
2:50 21:01
2:21 21:05
01:05:27.3

w1l Rad
5:.01 21:22
4:14 21:24
1.55 21:23
6:49 21:19
01:11:18.9

w1l Rad
2:40 22:12
3:18 22:14
3.07 22:14
3:16 22:14

W2
1:06
1:06
1:09
1:10

w2
1:00
1:02
0:57
1:02

W2
0:53
0:51
0:53
0:55

W2
1:12
1:12
1:12
1:12

w2
0:58
0:58
0:59
0:59

w2
1:13
1:14
1:15
1:15

Laufen

23:14
23:15
23:15
23:16

Laufen

24:17
24:17
24:18
24:19

Laufen

26:34
26:34
26:34
26:34

Laufen

24:25
24:25
24:27
24:27

Laufen

25:37
25:39
25:40
25:41

Laufen

29:54
29:55
29:56
29:55

Stand: 19.06.2017 12:59:03
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